Rockm Jokers Calendar
October 2024

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian
Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Club Night Schedule

6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class
6:30 — 7:30 - Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 — Caller Choice, Mainstream & SSD, Single Rounds

Wed, Oct 2: CLUB

Fri-Sun, Oct 4-6: 65t SCVSDA JUBILEE @ HMS, SSD/Plus & Rounds

Wed, Oct 9: CLUB

Sat, Oct 12: RJ SSD-MAINSTREAM WORKSHOP 1 - 4 @ Bascom Library

Wed, Oct16: CLUB

Sat, Oct 19: BOWS OCTOBER-FIESTA HOEDOWN @ JMMS, Seastrom/Harris

Wed, Oct 23: CLUB - HALLOWEEN PARTY NIGHT!

Fri-Sun, Oct 25-27: ASCSC HARVEST HOEDOWN FESTIVAL @ Yuba City

Sat, Oct 26: RJ PLUS WORKSHOP 1 -4 @ To Be Announced

Sat, Oct 26: ECR DUNGEONS & DRAG QUEENS HOLLOWEEN HOEDOWN

@ STA, Ceder

Wed, Oct 30: 5™ WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS - WE ARE DARK! J b T

" 4

UPCOMING EVENTS s 2o

Additional PLUS Workshops on Sat, Nov 9, 16, 23, & Dec 14 o
Sat, Dec 7: CPSD FAMILY GIVING TREE BENEFIT SSD/Plus HOEDOWN
Tues, Dec 31: RJ GLASS SLIPPER BALL NYE SSD/Plus HOEDOWN @ SPC

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Sat, Jan 25, 2025: BEACH BASH 805 SSD/Plus @ Pismo Beach, Gallina, Allemao

DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:15 pPm

Oct 2: Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Kathy Higgins, Kitty LaFavor
Oct 9: Sandy & Art Bruns, Mike Bray, Marika Berman

Oct 16: Julie Schultz, Kurt Schulz, Donna & Scott Lawrence

Oct 24: Evie & John Verhagen, Pat Shank, Brian Gibson

Oct 29: 5TH WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS!

Nové: Louise Deal, Will Silva, Bev Kuhar, Alice McManus I N

Nov 13: Sandy Franger, Parke Willey, Pam & Wayne Fritz
Nov 20: Sue & Jed Cyr, Pam Nichols, Gayle DelLuca

Nov 27: WE ARE DARK FOR THANKSGIVING! St -




